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129123 - INMATE MEDICAL0010120 0172105ACCG 09/30/23 10/18/23 03 10/18/23P 10-069517 361.54 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 361.5403 10/16/23

Total Check Number...069517 361.54 0.00361.54

23-04920010191 0172154ADVANCED COVERT TECHNOLOGY 10/03/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069518 95.80 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521360 Sheriff Cid Expenses 95.8004 10/17/23

Total Check Number...069518 95.80 0.0095.80

COAG CONF REIM0010346 0172162AIRINGTON, LEANN 10/16/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069519 281.24 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-523700 Superior Court Education And Training 256.2404 10/17/23
100-200-02150-00052-523700 Superior Court Education And Training 25.0004 10/17/23

Total Check Number...069519 281.24 0.00281.24

13TC-W7PK-3K9C  -  OCTOBER 20230011201 0172180AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 10/01/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069520 5,772.29 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 19.9904 10/18/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -19.9904 10/18/23
100-600-06100-00053-531380 Recreation Concession Supplies 32.2104 10/18/23
100-100-01110-00053-531100 Board Of Commissioners General Supplies 5.8904 10/18/23
100-400-04200-00053-531710 Roads And Bridges Office Supplies 62.9304 10/18/23
100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 69.8104 10/18/23
100-400-04200-00053-531720 Roads And Bridges Computer Supplies 139.8004 10/18/23
100-400-04200-00053-531720 Roads And Bridges Computer Supplies 219.0004 10/18/23
100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 26.2704 10/18/23
100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 18.9504 10/18/23
100-200-02150-00053-531710 Superior Court Office Supplies 36.8604 10/18/23
100-200-02150-00053-531710 Superior Court Office Supplies 119.8404 10/18/23
100-200-02150-00053-531710 Superior Court Office Supplies 26.2704 10/18/23
100-600-06100-00053-531100 Recreation General Supplies 148.9904 10/18/23
100-600-06100-00053-531320 Recreation Football Supplies 56.1204 10/18/23
100-600-06100-00053-531320 Recreation Football Supplies 116.9704 10/18/23
100-600-06100-00053-531380 Recreation Concession Supplies 30.0004 10/18/23
100-600-06100-00053-531320 Recreation Football Supplies 135.9804 10/18/23
100-600-06100-00053-531380 Recreation Concession Supplies 187.4404 10/18/23
100-600-06100-00053-531380 Recreation Concession Supplies 113.3604 10/18/23
100-600-06100-00053-531380 Recreation Concession Supplies 496.4904 10/18/23
100-600-06100-00053-531380 Recreation Concession Supplies 89.9804 10/18/23
100-600-06100-00053-531380 Recreation Concession Supplies 26.9904 10/18/23
100-600-06100-00053-531380 Recreation Concession Supplies 142.0004 10/18/23
100-600-06100-00053-531100 Recreation General Supplies 16.4304 10/18/23
100-600-06100-00053-531100 Recreation General Supplies 482.2304 10/18/23
100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 168.9904 10/18/23
100-300-03360-00053-531100 Courthouse Security General Supplies 59.8004 10/18/23
100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 13.9004 10/18/23
100-300-03360-00053-531100 Courthouse Security General Supplies 154.9904 10/18/23
100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 39.9904 10/18/23
100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 90.1404 10/18/23
100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 35.9904 10/18/23
100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 24.3804 10/18/23
100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 58.4604 10/18/23
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100-300-03900-00053-531100 Animal Control General Supplies 277.8304 10/18/23
100-300-03900-00053-531100 Animal Control General Supplies 19.9904 10/18/23
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 180.5204 10/18/23
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 119.9404 10/18/23
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 63.9404 10/18/23
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 71.2204 10/18/23
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 25.0504 10/18/23
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 39.0004 10/18/23
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 54.7004 10/18/23
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 53.9604 10/18/23
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 22.3204 10/18/23
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 208.9204 10/18/23
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 59.6804 10/18/23
100-600-06200-00053-531710 Senior Center Office Supplies 86.3804 10/18/23
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 68.6104 10/18/23
100-600-06200-00053-531720 Senior Center Computer Supplies 39.9904 10/18/23
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 79.9804 10/18/23
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 447.9504 10/18/23
100-600-06200-00053-531710 Senior Center Office Supplies 27.9804 10/18/23
100-700-07410-00053-531710 Planning/zoning Office Supplies 36.4904 10/18/23
100-700-07410-00053-531710 Planning/zoning Office Supplies 159.9804 10/18/23
100-100-01510-00053-531710 Financial Administration Office Supplies 5.9904 10/18/23
100-100-01510-00053-531710 Financial Administration Office Supplies 8.0904 10/18/23
100-100-01510-00053-531710 Financial Administration Office Supplies 17.8204 10/18/23
100-100-01510-00053-531710 Financial Administration Office Supplies 16.1204 10/18/23
540-400-04530-00053-531100 Landfill General Supplies 19.9904 10/18/23
100-100-01110-00053-531100 Board Of Commissioners General Supplies 21.7204 10/18/23
100-100-01110-00053-531100 Board Of Commissioners General Supplies 6.9604 10/18/23
100-100-01110-00053-531100 Board Of Commissioners General Supplies 45.9904 10/18/23
100-100-01110-00053-531100 Board Of Commissioners General Supplies 19.9504 10/18/23
100-100-01110-00053-531100 Board Of Commissioners General Supplies 17.7804 10/18/23

Total Check Number...069520 5,772.29 0.005,772.29

3544940009560 0172150BATTERY WAREHOUSE 10/11/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069521 30.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 30.0004 10/17/23

Total Check Number...069521 30.00 0.0030.00

CONTINUING EDUCATION REIM0008449 0172184BENTLEY, LYNN 10/09/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069522 235.52 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-523700 Tax Assessor Education And Training 235.5204 10/18/23

Total Check Number...069522 235.52 0.00235.52

412410008673 0172169BEST SEPTIC TANK SERVICES 10/07/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069523 1,200.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03900-00052-521311 Animal Control Building Maintenance 1,200.0004 10/17/23

Total Check Number...069523 1,200.00 0.001,200.00

ANGELICA LANCASTER0008306 0172115BILLY NORRIS 10/06/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069524 175.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03700-00052-521200 Coroner Professional Services 175.0004 10/16/23

EDWARD STANDIFER0008306 0172116BILLY NORRIS 10/04/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069524 175.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03700-00052-521200 Coroner Professional Services 175.0004 10/16/23
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Total Check Number...069524 350.00 0.00350.00

0000270010323 0172165BULLDOG GYM, LLC 10/13/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069525 225.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013301 Payroll Deductions Payable Gym Membership W/h 225.0004 10/17/23

Total Check Number...069525 225.00 0.00225.00

BUILDING REPAIR REIM0010290 0172168CARNES, TIFFANY L. 10/16/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069526 72.17 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03900-00052-521311 Animal Control Building Maintenance 72.1704 10/17/23

Total Check Number...069526 72.17 0.0072.17

1498210011160 0172111CLARK SERVICE GROUP 10/02/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069527 435.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 435.9804 10/16/23

Total Check Number...069527 435.98 0.00435.98

W-00626500 -- SHELBY EVANS0008057 0172185CLERK OF SUPERIOR COURT 10/05/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069528 41.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-523600 Superior Court Dues & Fees 41.0004 10/18/23

W-00627201-- CAROLE NORRIS0008057 0172186CLERK OF SUPERIOR COURT 10/09/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069528 41.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01401-00052-523600 Registrar Dues & Fees 41.0004 10/18/23

Total Check Number...069528 82.00 0.0082.00

79304530510010383 0172145COCA-COLA BOTTLING COMPANY 10/05/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069529 1,310.40 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531380 Recreation Concession Supplies 1,310.4004 10/17/23

Total Check Number...069529 1,310.40 0.001,310.40

EMS BILL OVERPAYMENT0011591 0172138COOK, JANET 10/09/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069530 189.38 0.00

Disbursement: 100-034-34200-00034-342600 Public Safety Ems Collections 189.3804 10/16/23

Total Check Number...069530 189.38 0.00189.38

102520010528 0172153CORRECTIONAL RESOURCE GROUP 10/06/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069531 2,935.04 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531300 Jail Food 2,935.0404 10/17/23

Total Check Number...069531 2,935.04 0.002,935.04

8398453 0915230009194 0172109CRYSTAL SPRINGS 09/15/23 10/18/23 03 10/18/23P 10-069532 179.77 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 179.7703 10/16/23

Total Check Number...069532 179.77 0.00179.77

3330011320 0172113DENNIS W. DAVIS 10/03/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069533 221.06 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 221.0604 10/16/23

3350011320 0172163DENNIS W. DAVIS 10/05/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069533 90.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 90.0004 10/17/23
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Total Check Number...069533 311.06 0.00311.06

JAS10230010469 0172142EMERGENCY BILLING, LLC 10/01/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069534 2,249.42 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521380 Board Of Commissioners Ems Billing Services 2,249.4204 10/17/23

Total Check Number...069534 2,249.42 0.002,249.42

11472409430002002 0172156FARMERS FURNITURE 10/13/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069535 1,024.38 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531100 Fire Rescue General Supplies 1,024.3804 10/17/23

Total Check Number...069535 1,024.38 0.001,024.38

ACCT 919*622300017540011594 0172178FINAN DERMATOPATHOLOGY 10/17/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069536 79.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00051-512120 Human Resources Ins - Hra Claims 79.5004 10/17/23

Total Check Number...069536 79.50 0.0079.50

9256840011394 0172170FRAZER'S APPLIANCE REPAIR 10/16/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069537 80.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-521311 Senior Center Building Maintenance 80.0004 10/17/23

9256830011394 0172171FRAZER'S APPLIANCE REPAIR 10/16/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069537 185.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-521311 Senior Center Building Maintenance 185.0004 10/17/23

9256870011394 0172172FRAZER'S APPLIANCE REPAIR 10/16/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069537 80.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-521311 Senior Center Building Maintenance 80.0004 10/17/23

9256860011394 0172173FRAZER'S APPLIANCE REPAIR 10/16/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069537 80.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-521311 Senior Center Building Maintenance 80.0004 10/17/23

9256850011394 0172174FRAZER'S APPLIANCE REPAIR 10/16/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069537 80.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-521311 Senior Center Building Maintenance 80.0004 10/17/23

Total Check Number...069537 505.00 0.00505.00

DUES0011281 0172117GA VOTER REGISTRATION 10/10/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069538 135.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01401-00052-523600 Registrar Dues & Fees 135.0004 10/16/23

Total Check Number...069538 135.00 0.00135.00

PROBATE DUES0011281 0172119GA VOTER REGISTRATION 10/10/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23PS 10-069539 45.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01400-00052-523600 Elections Dues & Fees 45.0004 10/16/23

Total Check Number...069539 45.00 0.0045.00

0257510430002187 0172107GALLS, LLC 09/22/23 10/18/23 03 10/18/23P 10-069540 125.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 125.9803 10/16/23

0257361400002187 0172108GALLS, LLC 09/21/23 10/18/23 03 10/18/23P 10-069540 125.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 125.9803 10/16/23
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Total Check Number...069540 251.96 0.00251.96

IN SERVICE TRAINING0008644 0172132GEORGIA PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING 10/12/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069541 720.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03700-00052-523700 Coroner Education And Training 720.0004 10/16/23

Total Check Number...069541 720.00 0.00720.00

644880009970 0172149GINN CHEVEROLET 10/12/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069542 1,182.85 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 85.3304 10/17/23
100-300-03550-00053-533360 Fire Rescue Tires 1,097.5204 10/17/23

Total Check Number...069542 1,182.85 0.001,182.85

20230910010658 0172161GLAZE, RONNIE 10/15/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069543 300.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-521200 Planning/zoning Professional Services 300.0004 10/17/23

Total Check Number...069543 300.00 0.00300.00

CT158655-010003000 0172110HAYS TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT 10/02/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069544 1,134.18 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1,134.1804 10/16/23

Total Check Number...069544 1,134.18 0.001,134.18

NOTARY RENEWAL0011592 0172187HENRY COUNTY CLERK OF COURTS 10/13/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069545 51.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-523600 Tax Assessor Dues & Fees 51.0004 10/18/23

Total Check Number...069545 51.00 0.0051.00

686370003014 0172126HOOPER TRAILER SALES 10/03/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069546 240.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-533360 Fire Rescue Tires 240.0004 10/16/23

Total Check Number...069546 240.00 0.00240.00

38480011590 0172106INNOVA ELECTRICAL SERVICES 09/20/23 10/18/23 03 10/18/23P 10-069547 1,640.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521311 Jail Building Maintenance 1,640.0003 10/16/23

Total Check Number...069547 1,640.00 0.001,640.00

INVUS1907380010067 0172103J.D. POWER AND ASSOCIATES 09/25/23 10/18/23 03 10/18/23P 10-069548 825.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00052-523325 Tax Commissioner Computer/software Services 410.0003 10/16/23
100-100-01550-00052-523600 Tax Assessor Dues & Fees 415.0003 10/16/23

Total Check Number...069548 825.00 0.00825.00

SENIOR CENTER 10.11.230009012 0172177JASCO PLUMBING 10/11/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069549 178.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-521311 Senior Center Building Maintenance 178.0004 10/17/23

Total Check Number...069549 178.00 0.00178.00

65930003700 0172159JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 08/31/23 10/18/23 02 10/18/23P 10-069550 10.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531100 Fire Rescue General Supplies 10.0002 10/17/23
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Total Check Number...069550 10.00 0.0010.00

DEPOSIT SLIP ORDER: HARLAND CHECKS0008870 0172129JASPER COUNTY TAX COMMISSIONER 10/09/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069551 140.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00053-531710 Tax Commissioner Office Supplies 140.7504 10/16/23

Total Check Number...069551 140.75 0.00140.75

360-00 DUE 10.21.230003885 0172127JASPER COUNTY WATER 10/16/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069552 59.21 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531230 Fire Rescue Electricity - Water 59.2104 10/16/23

252-00 DUE 10.21.230003885 0172128JASPER COUNTY WATER 10/21/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069552 37.22 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531230 Fire Rescue Electricity - Water 37.2204 10/16/23

Total Check Number...069552 96.43 0.0096.43

3300011470 0172102JESSICA BURGAMY 09/22/23 10/18/23 03 10/18/23P 10-069553 1,164.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 1,164.0003 10/16/23

Total Check Number...069553 1,164.00 0.001,164.00

INV-KT-0128380010283 0172135KOFILE, INC. 10/10/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069554 1,083.60 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521200 Superior Court Professional Services 1,083.6004 10/16/23

Total Check Number...069554 1,083.60 0.001,083.60

220440004320 0172175LEWIS & MALONE HEATING AND AC 10/16/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069555 328.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-521311 Senior Center Building Maintenance 328.0004 10/17/23

Total Check Number...069555 328.00 0.00328.00

FAMILY TREATMENT COURT 7.11.230009320 0172094MCCURLEY, SANDY 07/11/23 10/18/23 01 10/18/23P 10-069556 25.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02600-00052-521320 Juvenile Court Court Reporters 25.0001 10/16/23

JUVENILE COURT 7.19.230009320 0172095MCCURLEY, SANDY 07/19/23 10/18/23 01 10/18/23P 10-069556 265.37 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02600-00052-521320 Juvenile Court Court Reporters 265.3701 10/16/23

JUVENILE COURT 7.24.230009320 0172096MCCURLEY, SANDY 07/24/23 10/18/23 01 10/18/23P 10-069556 16.29 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02600-00052-521320 Juvenile Court Court Reporters 16.2901 10/16/23

FAMILY TREATMENT COURT 7.25.23.0009320 0172097MCCURLEY, SANDY 07/25/23 10/18/23 01 10/18/23P 10-069556 25.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02600-00052-521320 Juvenile Court Court Reporters 25.0001 10/16/23

Total Check Number...069556 331.66 0.00331.66

023400010031 0172164MORRIS LAW LLC. 10/16/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069557 1,100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00052-521200 Probate Court Professional Services 1,100.0004 10/17/23

Total Check Number...069557 1,100.00 0.001,100.00

00113670120011526 0172104NEXAIR, LLC 09/30/23 10/18/23 03 10/18/23P 10-069558 198.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 198.0003 10/16/23
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Total Check Number...069558 198.00 0.00198.00

2764627270010010024 0172098ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 07/01/23 10/18/23 01 10/18/23P 10-069559 90.81 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531710 Fire Rescue Office Supplies 90.8101 10/16/23

3348215970010010024 0172160ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 10/02/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069559 109.62 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01510-00053-531710 Financial Administration Office Supplies 109.6204 10/17/23

Total Check Number...069559 200.43 0.00200.43

S176020011459 0172101POWERPLAN 09/20/23 10/18/23 03 10/18/23P 10-069560 1,786.37 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1,786.3703 10/16/23

Total Check Number...069560 1,786.37 0.001,786.37

21670011243 0172124RAIL YARD DIESEL 10/03/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069561 587.25 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 587.2504 10/16/23

Total Check Number...069561 587.25 0.00587.25

1076909270003086 0172133RICOH USA, INC 10/06/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069562 129.93 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-522320 Tax Assessor Copier Lease 129.9304 10/16/23

1076795580003086 0172137RICOH USA, INC 10/06/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069562 87.86 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-522320 Superior Court Copier Lease 87.8604 10/16/23

1076945060003086 0172148RICOH USA, INC 10/10/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069562 114.86 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01510-00052-522320 Financial Administration Copier Lease 114.8604 10/17/23

1076909240003086 0172176RICOH USA, INC 10/06/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069562 84.72 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-522320 Senior Center Copier Lease 84.7204 10/17/23

Total Check Number...069562 417.37 0.00417.37

50682145900009605 0172139RICOH USA, INC 10/01/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069563 20.90 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00052-522320 Probate Court Copier Lease 20.9004 10/16/23

50682155210009605 0172140RICOH USA, INC 10/01/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069563 24.86 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-522320 Tax Assessor Copier Lease 24.8604 10/16/23

5062155280009605 0172166RICOH USA, INC 10/01/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069563 82.22 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02200-00052-522320 District Attorney Copier Lease 82.2204 10/17/23

Total Check Number...069563 127.98 0.00127.98

5125200010515 0172136RIVER MILL DATA MANAGEMENT LLC 10/09/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069564 55.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521200 Superior Court Professional Services 55.0004 10/16/23

Total Check Number...069564 55.00 0.0055.00
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ACCT 341280009725 0172179ROCKDALE ANESTHESIA SERVICES 10/09/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069565 1,100.80 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00051-512120 Human Resources Ins - Hra Claims 1,100.8004 10/17/23

Total Check Number...069565 1,100.80 0.001,100.80

JOHN MOBLBY0008961 0172131SATTERLEY, TOM 10/11/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069566 175.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03700-00052-521200 Coroner Professional Services 175.0004 10/16/23

Total Check Number...069566 175.00 0.00175.00

3920-A0008525 0172118SELECTIVE SOLUTIONS 10/03/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069567 590.25 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523600 Board Of Commissioners Dues & Fees 590.2504 10/16/23

Total Check Number...069567 590.25 0.00590.25

0006400006808 0172155SOUTHERN PRO TOWING 10/06/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069568 190.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 190.0004 10/17/23

Total Check Number...069568 190.00 0.00190.00

4401790009416 0172130SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 10/09/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069569 423.69 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00053-531730 Gov't Buildings Courthouse Supplies 423.6904 10/16/23

4402200009416 0172167SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 10/10/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069569 424.91 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-521311 Senior Center Building Maintenance 424.9104 10/17/23

Total Check Number...069569 848.60 0.00848.60

1751810011593 0172157T&T UNIFORMS, INC 10/12/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069570 265.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 265.0004 10/17/23

Total Check Number...069570 265.00 0.00265.00

OVERPAYMENT ON EMS BILL0011171 0172122TERRY BARNES 10/09/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069571 12.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-034-34200-00034-342600 Public Safety Ems Collections 12.9904 10/16/23

Total Check Number...069571 12.99 0.0012.99

516040011068 0172125THE EMS SUPER STORE 10/02/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069572 475.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-533400 Fire Rescue Training 475.5004 10/16/23

Total Check Number...069572 475.50 0.00475.50

TAX COMMISSIONER SUBSCRIPTION0005120 0172123THE MONTICELLO NEWS 10/04/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23PS 10-069573 35.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00053-531690 Tax Commissioner Office Expense 35.0004 10/16/23

Total Check Number...069573 35.00 0.0035.00

ELECTION TRAINING0008055 0172120THE UNIVERSITY OF GEORGIA 10/10/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069574 480.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01400-00052-523700 Elections Education And Training 480.0004 10/16/23
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Total Check Number...069574 480.00 0.00480.00

DEC 10- 13TH - REGISTRARS0008055 0172141THE UNIVERSITY OF GEORGIA 10/16/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23PS 10-069575 1,440.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01401-00052-523700 Registrar Education And Training 1,440.0004 10/16/23

Total Check Number...069575 1,440.00 0.001,440.00

582991-202309-10010447 0172114TRANSUNION RISK & ALTERNATIVE 10/01/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069576 247.20 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521360 Sheriff Cid Expenses 247.2004 10/16/23

Total Check Number...069576 247.20 0.00247.20

JASP-QJON083023- DOS 8.30.230011073 0172099UNITED EMERGENCY SERVICES INC 09/29/23 10/18/23 03 10/18/23P 10-069577 93.65 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 93.6503 10/16/23

JASP-CLED072123 - DOS 7.21.230011073 0172100UNITED EMERGENCY SERVICES INC 09/28/23 10/18/23 03 10/18/23P 10-069577 84.21 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 84.2103 10/16/23

JASP-JKEY090223  DOS 9.2.230011073 0172151UNITED EMERGENCY SERVICES INC 10/06/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069577 84.21 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 84.2104 10/17/23

JASP-LSAN090923  DOS 9.9.230011073 0172152UNITED EMERGENCY SERVICES INC 10/09/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069577 84.21 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 84.2104 10/17/23

Total Check Number...069577 346.28 0.00346.28

0073458-4122-00011290 0172158WASTE MANAGEMENT 10/02/23 10/18/23 04 10/18/23P 10-069578 88,757.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031045 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F541 Curbside 88,757.5004 10/17/23
541-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -88,757.5004 10/17/23
541-541-04520-00052-521000 Curbside Contracted Services 88,757.5004 10/17/23

Total Check Number...069578 88,757.50 0.0088,757.50

127,219.44Grand Total 0.00127,219.44

This disbursement has been approved as required by the Local Government Budget and Fiscal Control Act.

(Signature of finance officer)(Signature of finance officer)
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 Field  Value Selected  Condition

1:     Check Number ALL

Select Options
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3:     Bank Code 10
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